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11.22 Uhr
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9 h 15 min

2 h 41 min

Mathe Online-Schule

www.kleineschule.com.de

Berechne die mit Hilfe der Startzeit
und der .

Ankunftszeit
Zeitdauer

Wie lange dauert es?
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Lösungen

13.57 Uhr

23.06 Uhr

10.40 Uhr

13.10 Uhr

23.16 Uhr


